University of Idaho

Enroliment by College, Department and Level

Institutional Research

Multiple Majors are included

Census Date

Percent Change

Head Count

Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fal Fall Fall
College Department Program Level 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 1-Year 5-Year 10 Year
Agricultural & Life Sciences Agricultural & Life Sciences Undergraduate and Non-Degree 1 3 4 6 9 9 12 10 4 9 8
Agricultural & Life Sciences Agricultural Econ & Rural Soc Graduate and Professional 11 9 9 7 9 13 12 11 13 16 17
Agricultural & Life Sciences Agricultural Econ & Rural Soc Undergraduate and Non-Degree 119 117 119 114 128 103 77 77 96 101 101 0.0% -1.9% -15.1%
Agricultural & Life Sciences Agricultural Ed, Ldrshp & Comm Graduate and Professional 6 8 7 7 6 9 9 13 9 10 9
Agricultural & Life Sciences Agricultural Ed, Ldrshp & Comm Undergraduate and Non-Degree 101 104 104 106 117 114 109 95 107 95 105  10.5% -7.9% 4.0%
Agricultural & Life Sciences Animal, Vet & Food Sciences Graduate and Professional 33 26 31 37 45 47 42 34 32 39 36 -7.7% -23.4% 9.1%
Agricultural & Life Sciences Animal, Vet & Food Sciences Undergraduate and Non-Degree 319 296 249 268 275 261 277 284 286 310 320 3.2% 22.6% 0.3%
Agricultural & Life Sciences Entomology, Plant Path & Nemat  Graduate and Professional 13 11 11 10 15 18 21 25 33 27 27 0.0%
Agricultural & Life Sciences Entomology, Plant Path & Nemat Undergraduate and Non-Degree 3 3 4 5 7 7 6 7 10 9 20
Agricultural & Life Sciences Family and Consumer Sciences Graduate and Professional 16 19 21 15 16 17 9 6 16 27 34 25.9%
Agricultural & Life Sciences Family and Consumer Sciences Undergraduate and Non-Degree 447 412 365 298 261 241 214 199 203 173 213 23.1% -11.6% -52.3%
Agricultural & Life Sciences Plant Sciences Graduate and Professional 21 21 29 31 42 38 31 24 30 29 31 6.9% -184% 47.6%
Agricultural & Life Sciences Plant Sciences Undergraduate and Non-Degree 55 54 49 49 47 62 69 80 114 105 106 1.0%  71.0% 92.7%
Agricultural & Life Sciences Soil & Water Systems Graduate and Professional 9 8 6 8 7 9 12 8 11 21 16 -23.8%
Agricultural & Life Sciences Soil & Water Systems Undergraduate and Non-Degree 49 50 55 66 54 61 61 51 66 61 74 213% 21.3% 51.0%
Agricultural & Life Sciences Water Resources Graduate and Professional 34 29 28 35 37 31 27 34 32 19 16 -48.4% -52.9%
Art & Architecture Architecture Graduate and Professional 62 64 47 43 34 35 50 66 86 93 79 -15.1% - 27.4%
Art & Architecture Architecture Undergraduate and Non-Degree 175 163 150 158 163 195 210 217 214 235 252 72% 29.2% 44.0%
Art & Architecture Art & Design Graduate and Professional 23 21 16 11 11 11 9 6 8 11 10 -56.5%
Art & Architecture Art & Design Undergraduate and Non-Degree 172 157 142 123 116 109 111 95 97 98 111 13.3% 1.8% -35.5%
Art & Architecture Art and Architecture Undergraduate and Non-Degree 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Art & Architecture Bioregional PIng & Comm Dsgn Graduate and Professional 17 15 9 6 7 7 7 4 1 0 0
Art & Architecture Design and Environments Graduate and Professional 21 21 18 17 23 22 15 14 13 7 7 --
Art & Architecture Design and Environments Undergraduate and Non-Degree 236 234 234 250 230 242 231 222 251 264 242 -8.3% 0.0% 2.5%
Business & Economics Accounting & Mgmt Info Systems  Graduate and Professional 33 30 38 29 27 33 39 32 32 21 18 -143% -455% -45.5%
Business & Economics Accounting & Mgmt Info Systems  Undergraduate and Non-Degree 265 242 220 206 183 186 191 168 161 175 223 274% 19.9% -15.8%
Business & Economics Business Graduate and Professional 26 25 27 25 9 16 16 2 0 0 0
Business & Economics Business Undergraduate and Non-Degree 1,324 1,303 1,139 1,109/ 1,104 1,099 1,010 912 961 984 1,067 8.4% -2.9% -19.4%
Business & Economics Business & Economics Undergraduate and Non-Degree 20 20 33 27 30 29 34 43 30 36 35 2.8% 20.7%  75.0%
Education, Health & Human Sci Curriculum & Instruction Graduate and Professional 91 83 75 69 75 74 66 65 72 68 77  13.2% 41% -15.4%
Education, Health & Human Sci Curriculum & Instruction Undergraduate and Non-Degree 501 417 377 392 439 416 434 407 389 378 351 -71% -15.6% -29.9%
Education, Health & Human Sci Education Graduate and Professional 116 90 81 76 69 71 86 101 107 126 121 -4.0%  70.4% 4.3%
Education, Health & Human Sci Education Undergraduate and Non-Degree 23 18 18 15 14 12 8 6 7 7 8 . 652%
Education, Health & Human Sci Leadership & Counseling Graduate and Professional 214 224 206 199 184 163 161 122 157 162 150  -7.4% -8.0% -29.9%
Education, Health & Human Sci Leadership & Counseling Undergraduate and Non-Degree 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Education, Health & Human Sci Movement Sciences Graduate and Professional 77 98 100 104 107 98 97 99 97 84 74 -11.9% -24.5% -3.9%
Education, Health & Human Sci Movement Sciences Undergraduate and Non-Degree 454 432 408 365 339 327 337 323 360 346 391 13.0% 19.6% -13.9%
Engineering Chemical & Biological Engr Graduate and Professional 36 30 36 38 44 49 52 48 39 33 33 0.0% -32.7% -8.3%



University of Idaho

Enroliment by College, Department and Level

Institutional Research

College

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Graduate Studies
Graduate Studies

Law

Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences

Natural Resources

Department

Chemical & Biological Engr
Civil & Environmental Engr
Civil & Environmental Engr
Computer Science

Computer Science

Electrical & Computer Engr
Electrical & Computer Engr
Engineering

Engineering

Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Nuclear Engr & Industrial Mgmt
Nuclear Engr & Industrial Mgmt
Graduate Studies

Graduate Studies

Law

Business

Culture, Society & Justice
Culture, Society & Justice
English

English

General Studies

History

History

Journalism & Mass Media
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Music

Music

Organizational Sciences
Organizational Sciences
Politics & Philosophy

Politics & Philosophy
Psychology & Communication
Psychology & Communication
School of Global Studies
Theatre Arts

Theatre Arts

Environmental Science

Multiple Majors are included

Program Level

Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional

Census Date

Head Count
Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall
2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

288 280 285 275 263 237 231 183 140
66 60 54 49 49 43 43 38 28
202 187 182 180 179 182 186 149 155
52 32 36 47 56 97 98 87 78
188 226 241 253 284 278 269 251 303
121 113 103 91 95 100 94 89 72
272, 319 337 324 315 280 251 182 184

1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
75 56 65 67 47 43 28 15 21
54 45 44 49 54 60 66 67 61
451 481 444 481 465 423 359 315 321
77 91 81 76 84 101 118 120 100
24 14 26 31 36 34 32 34 29
25 29 19 6 7 3 4 1 0
12 13 10 8 10 6 3 2 3
324 356 345 298 311 317 338 465 439
21 28 26 30 23 28 30 22 20
35 33 30 19 17 16 17 24 21
340 331 288 302 340 343 387 400 440
60 51 56 49 40 36 43 38 37
236 206 177 174 186 163 172 143 136
399 359 339 271 234 204 182 188 174
17 13 14 12 10 16 21 17 22
133 115 92 92 88 76 79 83 110
391 349 333 341 340 302 261 247 199
33 32 38 35 27 32 31 24 25
20 21 15 18 19 17 16 14 14
224, 212 233 197 195 201 217 160 161

0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0
60 79 88 82 73 92 82 76 62
19 16 17 20 17 35 46 52 53
211 182 155 178 166 162 195 195 157
26 29 27 28 30 33 33 39 42
556/ 544 502 470 466 441 441 478 506
353 354 336 349 346 264 234 189 143
19 14 22 24 31 42 35 64 100
107 102 90 94 87 71 64 56 58
81 90 99 92 86 85 79 92 147

Fall  Fall
2022 2023
146 135
18 23
149 156
83 88
442 464
82 67
167 172
0 0
20 27
53 42
330 361
107, 107
19 19
1 2

1 0
396 425
25 22
21, 17
432 456
39 41
140 140
248 296
25 27
100 104
209 199
37, 35
19 25
189 172
0 0
58 57
41 38
147 168
44 40
544, 570
142 127
107, 121
55 57
159 163

Percent Change

1-Year
-7.5%

4.7%
6.0%
5.0%
-18.3%
3.0%

35.0%
-20.8%
9.4%
0.0%

7.3%
-12.0%
-19.0%

5.6%

5.1%

0.0%

19.4%
8.0%
4.0%

-4.8%

-5.4%

-9.0%

-1.7%
-7.3%
14.3%
-9.1%
4.8%
-10.6%
13.1%
3.6%
2.5%

5-Year

-43.0%
-46.5%
-14.3%

-9.3%

66.9%
-33.0%
-38.6%

-37.2%
-30.0%
-14.7%

5.9%
-44.1%

34.1%
-21.4%

32.9%
13.9%
-14.1%
45.1%

36.8%
-34.1%
9.4%

-14.4%

-38.0%
8.6%
3.7%

21.2%
29.3%
-51.9%
-19.7%
91.8%

10 Year
-53.1%
-22.8%

69.2%
-44.6%
-36.8%

-22.2%
-20.0%

39.0%
-20.8%

31.2%
4.8%
-51.4%
34.1%
-31.7%
-40.7%
-25.8%

-21.8%
-49.1%
6.1%
25.0%
-23.2%

-5.0%

-20.4%
53.8%
2.5%
-64.0%

-46.7%




Institutional Research

University of Idaho
Enroliment by College, Department and Level

College

Natural Resources
Natural Resources
Natural Resources
Natural Resources
Natural Resources
Natural Resources
Natural Resources
Natural Resources
Non-Degree
Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science
University-wide Programs
WWAMI

All

Department

Environmental Science

Fish & Wildlife Sciences
Forest, Rangeland & Fire Sci
Forest, Rangeland & Fire Sci
Natural Resources

Natural Resources

Natural Resources & Society
Natural Resources & Society
Undeclared Department
Bioinformatics & Comp Biology
Biological Sciences
Biological Sciences
Chemistry

Chemistry

Earth & Spatial Sciences
Earth & Spatial Sciences
Mathematics & Statistical Sci
Mathematics & Statistical Sci
Physics

Physics

Science

Undeclared Department
WWAMI Medical Education
All

Multiple Majors are included

Program Level

Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional

All

Census Date
Head Count
Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fal Fall Fall

Percent Change

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 A1-Year 5-Year 10 Year
103 106 114 121 131 138 120 112 116 128 123  -3.9% -10.9%  19.4%
280 266 251 274 275 257 262 248 239 254 250 -16% -2.7% -13.5%

7 6 4 2 6 3 7 10 3 28 47 67.9%
247 222 227 224 208 216 218 216 218 241 265 10.0% 22.7%  7.3%
190 172 186 187 189 200 203 233 268 291 300  3.1% 50.0% 57.9%
11 8 4 11 13 12 15 16 20 24 40  66.7%

15 20 25 23 22 5 3 4 2 32 53 656%

50 52 57 57 51 40 55 51 33 16 8  80.0% -86.4%

1177 1,281 1,443 2,021 2,333 2,165 2,482 1,621 1,987 1,961 2,060 50% -4.8%  75.0%
19 18 23 20 21 22 19 19 11 16 20 9.1%

27 27 27 25 22 29 27 27 30 26 26 00% -103% -3.7%
576 545 488 481 563 572 515 453 425 398 397 -0.3% -30.6% -31.1%
28 27 25 2 21 21 22 20 17 22 20 -91% -48% -28.6%
132 146 142 145 136 104 81 71 60 68 63 -7.4% -39.4% -52.3%
55 60 44 34 30 29 27 27 35 38 41 79% 414% -255%
143 126 115 91 78 91 107 101 81 83 84  12% -7.7% -41.3%
67 58 62 52 40 49 60 53 48 51 61 19.6% 245%  -9.0%
147 147 134 127 126 141 131 120 106 104 105  1.0% -25.5% -28.6%
25 21 21 25 29 26 31 29 25 23 32 391% 231% 28.0%
96 95 78 77 84 72 65 52 57 58 50 -13.8% -30.6% -47.9%
32 35 42 47 29 23 20 18 19 23 18 -217% -21.7% -43.8%
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 30 35 75 79 80 8 8 8 8 80 00%  0.0% H220i0%

14,168 13,792 13,262 13,577 13,847| 13,393 13,489 12,090 12,585 12,939 13,488 4.2% 0.7%  -4.8%



	Enroll_College_Dept

