## University of Idaho Enrollment by College, Department and Level

		Multiple Majors are included	Census Date Head Count											Percent Change			
			Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall				
College	<u>Department</u>	Program Level	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	1-Year	5-Year	10 Year	
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Agricultural & Life Sciences	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	1	3	4	6	9	9	12	10	4	9	8				
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Agricultural Econ & Rural Soc	Graduate and Professional	11	9	9	7	9	13	12	11	13	16	17				
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Agricultural Econ & Rural Soc	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	119	117	119	114	128	103	77	77	96	101	101	0.0%	-1.9%	-15.1%	
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Agricultural Ed, Ldrshp & Comm	Graduate and Professional	6	8	7	7	6	9	9	13	9	10	9				
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Agricultural Ed, Ldrshp & Comm	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	101	104	104	106	117	114	109	95	107	95	105	10.5%	-7.9%	4.0%	
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Animal, Vet & Food Sciences	Graduate and Professional	33	26	31	37	45	47	42	34	32	39	36	-7.7%	-23.4%	9.1%	
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Animal, Vet & Food Sciences	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	319	296	249	268	275	261	277	284	286	310	320	3.2%	22.6%	0.3%	
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Entomology, Plant Path & Nemat	Graduate and Professional	13	11	11	10	15	18	21	25	33	27	27	0.0%			
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Entomology, Plant Path & Nemat	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	3	3	4	5	7	7	_	7	10	9	20				
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Family and Consumer Sciences	Graduate and Professional	16	19	21	15	16	17	9	6	16	27	34	25.9%			
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Family and Consumer Sciences	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	447	412	365	298	261	241	214	199	203	173	213	23.1%	-11.6%	-52.3%	
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Plant Sciences	Graduate and Professional	21	21	29	31	42	38	31	24	30	29	31	6.9%	-18.4%	47.6%	
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Plant Sciences	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	55	54	49	49	47	62	69	80	114	105	106	1.0%	71.0%	92.7%	
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Soil & Water Systems	Graduate and Professional	9	8	6	8	7	9	12	8	11	21	16	-23.8%			
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Soil & Water Systems	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	49	50	55	66	54	61	61	51	66	61	74	21.3%	21.3%	51.0%	
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Water Resources	Graduate and Professional	34	29	28	35	37	31	27	34	32	19	16		-48.4%	-52.9%	
Art & Architecture	Architecture	Graduate and Professional	62	64	47	43	34	35	50	66	86	93	79	-15.1%	125.7%	27.4%	
Art & Architecture	Architecture	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	175	163	150	158	163	195	210	217	214	235	252	7.2%	29.2%	44.0%	
Art & Architecture	Art & Design	Graduate and Professional	23	21	16	11	11	11	9	6	8	11	10			-56.5%	
Art & Architecture	Art & Design	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	172	157	142	123	116	109	111	95	97	98	111	13.3%	1.8%	-35.5%	
Art & Architecture	Art and Architecture	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	1	2	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0				
Art & Architecture	Bioregional Plng & Comm Dsgn	Graduate and Professional	17	15	9	6	7	7	7	4	1	0	0				
Art & Architecture	Design and Environments	Graduate and Professional	21	21	18	17	23	22	15	14	13	7	7		-68.2%	-66.7%	
Art & Architecture	Design and Environments	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	236	234	234	250	230	242	231	222	251	264	242	-8.3%	0.0%	2.5%	
<b>Business &amp; Economics</b>	Accounting & Mgmt Info Systems	Graduate and Professional	33	30	38	29	27	33	39	32	32	21	18	-14.3%	-45.5%	-45.5%	
<b>Business &amp; Economics</b>	Accounting & Mgmt Info Systems	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	265	242	220	206	183	186	191	168	161	175	223	27.4%	19.9%	-15.8%	
Business & Economics	Business	Graduate and Professional	26	25	27	25	9	16	16	2	0	0	0			-100.0%	
Business & Economics	Business	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	1,324	1,303	1,139	1,109	1,104	1,099	1,010	912	961	984	1,067	8.4%	-2.9%	-19.4%	
Business & Economics	Business & Economics	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	20	20	33	27	30	29	34	43	30	36	35	-2.8%	20.7%	75.0%	
Education, Health & Human Sci	Curriculum & Instruction	Graduate and Professional	91	83	75	69	75	74	66	65	72	68	77	13.2%	4.1%	-15.4%	
Education, Health & Human Sci	Curriculum & Instruction	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	501	417	377	392	439	416	434	407	389	378	351	-7.1%	-15.6%	-29.9%	
Education, Health & Human Sci	Education	Graduate and Professional	116	90	81	76	69	71	86	101	107	126	121	-4.0%	70.4%	4.3%	
Education, Health & Human Sci	Education	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	23	18	18	15	14	12	8	6	7	7	8			-65.2%	
Education, Health & Human Sci	Leadership & Counseling	Graduate and Professional	214	224	206	199	184	163	161	122	157	162	150	-7.4%	-8.0%	-29.9%	
Education, Health & Human Sci	Leadership & Counseling	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Education, Health & Human Sci	Movement Sciences	Graduate and Professional	77	98	100	104	107	98	97	99	97	84	74	-11.9%	-24.5%	-3.9%	
Education, Health & Human Sci	Movement Sciences	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	454	432	408	365	339	327	337	323	360	346	391	13.0%	19.6%	-13.9%	
Engineering	Chemical & Biological Engr	Graduate and Professional	36	30	36	38	44	49	52	48	39	33	33	0.0%	-32.7%	-8.3%	

## University of Idaho Enrollment by College, Department and Level

		Multiple Majors are included	Census Date Head Count											Percent Change			
			Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall				
College	Department	Program Level	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	1-Year	5-Year	10 Year	
Engineering	Chemical & Biological Engr	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	288	280	285	275	263	237	231	183	140	146	135	-7.5%	-43.0%	-53.1%	
Engineering	Civil & Environmental Engr	Graduate and Professional	66	60	54	49	49	43	43	38	28	18	23		-46.5%	-65.2%	
Engineering	Civil & Environmental Engr	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	202	187	182	180	179	182	186	149	155	149	156	4.7%	-14.3%	-22.8%	
Engineering	Computer Science	Graduate and Professional	52	32	36	47	56	97	98	87	78	83	88	6.0%	-9.3%	69.2%	
Engineering	Computer Science	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	188	226	241	253	284	278	269	251	303	442	464	5.0%	66.9%	146.8%	
Engineering	Electrical & Computer Engr	Graduate and Professional	121	113	103	91	95	100	94	89	72	82	67	-18.3%	-33.0%	-44.6%	
Engineering	Electrical & Computer Engr	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	272	319	337	324	315	280	251	182	184	167	172	3.0%	-38.6%	-36.8%	
Engineering	Engineering	Graduate and Professional	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Engineering	Engineering	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	75	56	65	67	47	43	28	15	21	20	27	35.0%	-37.2%	-64.0%	
Engineering	Mechanical Engineering	Graduate and Professional	54	45	44	49	54	60	66	67	61	53	42	-20.8%	-30.0%	-22.2%	
Engineering	Mechanical Engineering	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	451	481	444	481	465	423	359	315	321	330	361	9.4%	-14.7%	-20.0%	
Engineering	Nuclear Engr & Industrial Mgmt	Graduate and Professional	77	91	81	76	84	101	118	120	100	107	107	0.0%	5.9%	39.0%	
Engineering	Nuclear Engr & Industrial Mgmt	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	24	14	26	31	36	34	32	34	29	19	19		-44.1%	-20.8%	
Graduate Studies	Graduate Studies	Graduate and Professional	25	29	19	6	7	3	4	1	0	1	2			-92.0%	
Graduate Studies	Graduate Studies	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	12	13	10	8	10	6	3	2	3	1	0				
Law	Law	Graduate and Professional	324	356	345	298	311	317	338	465	439	396	425	7.3%	34.1%	31.2%	
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Business	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	21	28	26	30	23	28	30	22	20	25	22	-12.0%	-21.4%	4.8%	
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Culture, Society & Justice	Graduate and Professional	35	33	30	19	17	16	17	24	21	21	17	-19.0%		-51.4%	
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Culture, Society & Justice	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	340	331	288	302	340	343	387	400	440	432	456	5.6%	32.9%	34.1%	
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	English	Graduate and Professional	60	51	56	49	40	36	43	38	37	39	41	5.1%	13.9%	-31.7%	
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	English	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	236	206	177	174	186	163	172	143	136	140	140	0.0%	-14.1%	-40.7%	
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	General Studies	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	399	359	339	271	234	204	182	188	174	248	296	19.4%	45.1%	-25.8%	
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	History	Graduate and Professional	17	13	14	12	10	16	21	17	22	25	27	8.0%			
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	History	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	133	115	92	92	88	76	79	83	110	100	104	4.0%	36.8%	-21.8%	
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Journalism & Mass Media	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	391	349	333	341	340	302	261	247	199	209	199	-4.8%	-34.1%	-49.1%	
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	33	32	38	35	27	32	31	24	25	37	35	-5.4%	9.4%	6.1%	
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Music	Graduate and Professional	20	21	15	18	19	17	16	14	14	19	25	-	-	25.0%	
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Music	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	224	212	233	197	195	201	217	160	161	189	172	-9.0%	-14.4%	-23.2%	
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Organizational Sciences	Graduate and Professional	0	0	0	0	2	0	1	0	0	0	0				
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Organizational Sciences	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	60	79	88	82	73	92	82	76	62	58	57	-1.7%	-38.0%	-5.0%	
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Politics & Philosophy	Graduate and Professional	19	16	17	20	17	35	46	52	53	41	38	-7.3%	8.6%	2.270	
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Politics & Philosophy	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	211	182	155	178	166	162	195	195	157	147	168	14.3%	3.7%	-20.4%	
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Psychology & Communication	Graduate and Professional	26	29	27	28	30	33	33	39	42	44	40	-9.1%	21.2%	53.8%	
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Psychology & Communication	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	556	544	502	470	466	441	441	478	506	544	570	4.8%	29.3%	2.5%	
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	School of Global Studies	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	353	354	336	349	346	264	234	189	143	142	127	-10.6%	-51.9%	-64.0%	
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Theatre Arts	Graduate and Professional	19	14	22	24	31	42	35	64	100	107	121	13.1%	188.1%	0-4.0 /0	
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Theatre Arts	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	107	102	90	94	87	71	64	56	58	55	57	3.6%	-19.7%	-46.7%	
						-										101.2%	
Natural Resources	Environmental Science	Graduate and Professional	81	90	99	92	86	85	79	92	147	159	163	2.5%	91.8%	101.	

## University of Idaho Enrollment by College, Department and Level

		Multiple Maiore are included	Oursey Date										D	4.01			
		Multiple Majors are included	Census Date Head Count										Percent Change				
			Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall				
College	Department	Program Level	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	1-Year	5-Year	10 Year	
Natural Resources	Environmental Science	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	103	106	114	121	131	138	120	112	116	128	123	-3.9%	-10.9%	19.4%	
Natural Resources	Fish & Wildlife Sciences	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	289	266	251	274	275	257	262	248	239	254	250	-1.6%	-2.7%	-13.5%	
Natural Resources	Forest, Rangeland & Fire Sci	Graduate and Professional	7	6	4	2	6	3	7	10	3	28	47	67.9%			
Natural Resources	Forest, Rangeland & Fire Sci	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	247	222	227	224	208	216	218	216	218	241	265	10.0%	22.7%	7.3%	
Natural Resources	Natural Resources	Graduate and Professional	190	172	186	187	189	200	203	233	268	291	300	3.1%	50.0%	57.9%	
Natural Resources	Natural Resources	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	11	8	4	11	13	12	15	16	20	24	40	66.7%			
Natural Resources	Natural Resources & Society	Graduate and Professional	15	20	25	23	22	5	3	4	2	32	53	65.6%			
Natural Resources	Natural Resources & Society	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	59	52	57	57	51	40	55	51	33	16	8		-80.0%	-86.4%	
Non-Degree	Undeclared Department	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	1,177	1,281	1,443	2,021	2,333	2,165	2,482	1,621	1,987	1,961	2,060	5.0%	-4.8%	75.0%	
Science	Bioinformatics & Comp Biology	Graduate and Professional	19	18	23	20	21	22	19	19	11	16	20		-9.1%		
Science	Biological Sciences	Graduate and Professional	27	27	27	25	22	29	27	27	30	26	26	0.0%	-10.3%	-3.7%	
Science	Biological Sciences	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	576	545	488	481	563	572	515	453	425	398	397	-0.3%	-30.6%	-31.1%	
Science	Chemistry	Graduate and Professional	28	27	25	22	21	21	22	20	17	22	20	-9.1%	-4.8%	-28.6%	
Science	Chemistry	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	132	146	142	145	136	104	81	71	60	68	63	-7.4%	-39.4%	-52.3%	
Science	Earth & Spatial Sciences	Graduate and Professional	55	60	44	34	30	29	27	27	35	38	41	7.9%	41.4%	-25.5%	
Science	Earth & Spatial Sciences	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	143	126	115	91	78	91	107	101	81	83	84	1.2%	-7.7%	-41.3%	
Science	Mathematics & Statistical Sci	Graduate and Professional	67	58	62	52	40	49	60	53	48	51	61	19.6%	24.5%	-9.0%	
Science	Mathematics & Statistical Sci	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	147	147	134	127	126	141	131	120	106	104	105	1.0%	-25.5%	-28.6%	
Science	Physics	Graduate and Professional	25	21	21	25	29	26	31	29	25	23	32	39.1%	23.1%	28.0%	
Science	Physics	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	96	95	78	77	84	72	65	52	57	58	50	-13.8%	-30.6%	-47.9%	
Science	Science	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	32	35	42	47	29	23	20	18	19	23	18	-21.7%	-21.7%	-43.8%	
University-wide Programs	Undeclared Department	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
WWAMI	WWAMI Medical Education	Graduate and Professional	25	30	35	75	79	80	80	80	80	80	80	0.0%	0.0%	220.0%	
All	All	All	14,168	13,792	13,262	13,577	13,847	13,393	13,489	12,090	12,585	12,939	13,488	4.2%	0.7%	-4.8%	